







DALRO Can Themba Merit Award

ENTRY FORM

| 1. Personal Details: | | | |
|-------------------------|------------------|--|--|
| First Name(s): | | | |
| Surname: | | | |
| Nationality: | Identity Number: | | |
| | | | |
| 2. Contactable Details: | | | |
| Telephone: | Email Address: | | |
| Residential Address: | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

3. Title of Short Story:



ACCEPTANCE OF RULES OF THE COMPETITION:

By submitting my entry to the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award, I hereby acknowledge and agree that:

- 1. There is no entry fee for the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award
- 2. I have read, understood and agree to the Submission Guidelines for the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award
- 3. All decisions of the adjudicators are final and no correspondence will be entered into with entrants unsuccessful entrants
- 4. The DALRO Can Themba Merit Award reserve the right to not make an award in the event that entries upon evaluation by the adjudicators are not deemed to be of a meritorious standard
- 5. The prizes, awards and recognition related to the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award are non-transferable and cannot be exchanged for cash
- 6. In the event that I am shortlisted for the Top Ten of the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award:
 - a. the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award can use my name and the submitted short story in any material, form and/or platform necessary to further and progress the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award
 - b. I will observe strict confidentiality until such time that DALRO Can Themba Merit Award anthology has been officially launched
 - c. I will mandate DALRO to be my official administrator of my copyrights in relation to the short story published in the anthology, and in the case of the winner, the playscript
 - d. I will participate in the <u>selection process</u>, <u>prizes</u>, <u>awards and recognition</u> specified in the Submission Guidelines and any other engagement specified by the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award.

By submitting my entry to the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award, I hereby warrant and undertake that:

- 1. The information supplied in this entry form and related documents are true and accurate
- 2. I have complied with each of the entry rules set out in the Submission Guidelines in relation to <u>Eligibility</u> and The Short Story

By submitting my entry to the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award, I hereby indemnify DALRO, the University of KwaZulu-Natal Centre for Creative Arts, Wits University Press, the Market Theatre Foundation and any other partners and associates of the DALRO Can Themba Merit Award from and against all claims, actions, proceedings, liability, loss, damage, costs and expenses of any kind directly or indirectly incurred by them in connection with any breach or non-performance by myself of any terms, including warranty, representation or undertaking set out in the Submission Guidelines and this Entry Form.

| Signed at | on the | day of | 2025 |
|------------|--------|-------------|------|
| Signature: | | | |
| Name: | Iden | ity Number: | |